
300m Hurdles

1 312 Neil Tunstall Cornwall AC M60 45.04

2 54 Lauren Carr South Devon AC U17W 54.83

400m Hurdles

1 179 Nicolas Maczugowski City Of Plymouth AC U17M 56.32

2 314 Hanna Ulvede Newton Abbot AC U20W 1:05.31

75m Race 1 -0.2 (Manual) M/S

1 176 Annalise Little Torbay AAC U11G 12.23

2 156 Eryn Hoey Erme Valley Harriers U11G 12.82

3 328 Fallon Wright Torbay AAC U11G 12.99

4 301 Mimi Skelly Torbay AAC U11G 13.90

5 184 Lily Mortimore Newton Abbot AC U11G 14.18

75m Race 2 -0.2 (Manual) M/S

1 320 Ben Ward Newton Abbot AC U11B 12.40

2 174 Thomas Leary City Of Plymouth AC U11B 12.65

3 125 Benjamin Glendinning U11B 13.08

4 150 Topias Henry Newton Abbot AC U11B 13.22

75m Race 3 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 36 Ellis Bown Exeter Harriers U11B 12.41

2 292 Luca Shillabeer Newton Abbot AC U11B 12.57

3 8 Toby Allott Tavistock AC U11B 13.55

100m Race 1 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 299 Francesca Skelly Torbay AAC U13G 14.16

2 142 Mollie Hawken-Gray City Of Plymouth AC U13G 14.36

3 65 Erin Cockle Tavistock AC U13G 15.21

4 198 Maya Rees-Durham Erme Valley Harriers U13G 16.58

100m Race 2 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 42 Emily Bryant City Of Salisbury AC U13G 14.00

2 76 Isabelle Doney Tavistock AC U13G 15.11

3 30 Darcie Benson Torbay AAC U13G 15.59

4 113 May Francis North Devon AC U13G 16.38

100m Race 3 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 331 Ruben Rae Gilbert City of Plymouth AC U13B 14.21

2 187 Oscar Mytton South Devon AC U13B 14.78

3 108 George England Newton Abbot AC U13B 14.94

4 1 Rowan Alexander-Kemp South Devon AC U13B 15.10

5 17 Frederick Beacham North Devon AC U13B 15.42

6 102 Seth Dyson Newquay & Par AC U13B 15.89
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100m Race 4 -0.2 (Manual) M/S

1 138 Nia Harradine-Cole Newton Abbot AC U15G 13.38

2 177 Keeley Little Torbay AAC U15G 13.57

3 74 Charlotte Doney Tavistock AC U15G 13.89

4 322 Millie Westwood City Of Plymouth AC U15G 14.38

5 157 Ella Holmes Newton Abbot AC U15G 14.79

6 311 Isabella Trowell Erme Valley Harriers U15G 14.85

100m Race 5 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 316 Joe Wake Tavistock AC U15B 12.71

2 325 George White City Of Plymouth AC U15B 13.19

3 15 Benjamin Beacham North Devon AC U15B 13.44

4 112 Finlay Francis North Devon AC U15B 14.76

100m Race 6 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 232 Estelle Roots Torbay AAC U20W 12.49

2 321 Megan Webber Torbay AAC SW 12.61

3 146 Olivia Hayes Torbay AAC U17W 12.68

4 191 Bea Oliver-Stevens Exeter Harriers U20W 13.43

5 195 Grace Povey South Devon AC U17W 14.83

100m Race 7 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 305 Joshua Taylor Torbay AAC U17M 12.20

2 289 Thomas Sanders City Of Plymouth AC U17M 12.26

3 304 Seth Taopo Tavistock AC U17M 12.47

4 330 Matthew Jenkins Tavistock AC U17M 13.54

100m Race 8 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 103 Samuel Elford Newport Harriers U20M 12.02

2 194 Oliver Pool Cornwall AC M40 12.12

3 312 Neil Tunstall Cornwall AC M60 13.67

4 91 Trevor Downward Taunton AC M65 15.81

5 35 Keith Bowles Tavistock AC M75 18.16

800m Race 1

1 181 James Mckibbin North Devon AC SM 2:11.64

2 193 Alistair Peers Tavistock AC M40 2:17.00

3 171 Christopher Kirwin Torbay AAC U20M 2:41.93

4 208 Chris Roots Torbay AAC M55 3:01.69

800m Race 2

1 173 James Larkin Torbay AAC U17M 2:10.74

2 326 Matthew White Exeter Harriers U17M 2:11.09

3 172 Isaac Lamerton City Of Plymouth AC U15B 2:20.70

4 333 Douglas Richardson City of Plymouth AC U15B 2:20.87

5 313 Ethan Turner Taunton AC U17M 2:48.25

800m Race 3

1 303 Verity Tank City Of Plymouth AC U17W 2:24.47

2 199 Holly Reid City Of Plymouth AC U17W 2:27.18

3 33 Lauren Booker Newton Abbot AC U15G 2:42.27

4 309 Phoebe Timson City Of Plymouth AC U17W 2:43.82

5 49 Lizzie Bumby South Devon AC U15G 3:03.76



800m Race 4

1 200 Ella Richards Newton Abbot AC U13G 2:37.97

2 185 Scarlett Muscott Torbay AAC U13G 2:42.77

3 1 Rowan Alexander-Kemp South Devon AC U13B 2:43.34

800m Race 5

1 36 Ellis Bown Exeter Harriers U11B 2:54.47

2 180 Eva Martin Cardiff Athletics U11G 2:55.73

3 320 Ben Ward Newton Abbot AC U11B 2:57.28

4 176 Annalise Little Torbay AAC U11G 2:58.33

5 72 Tilly Day City Of Plymouth AC U11G 3:02.73

6 184 Lily Mortimore Newton Abbot AC U11G 3:28.16

3000m

1 181 James Mckibbin North Devon AC SM 9:29.64

2 132 Theo Glew Torbay AAC U15B 10:17.92

3 319 Ewan Walton Newton Abbot AC M40 10:18.65

4 302 Finley Squires City Of Plymouth AC U17M 10:27.04

5 335 Stephen Burns City of Plymouth AC M55 10:39.34

6 329 Stefan Chirita Exeter Harriers U17M 10:49.93

7 186 Jeremy Musselwhite Yate & District AC M60 11:20.10

8 175 Gwilym Lewis Torbay AAC U15B 11:47.35

300m

1 138 Nia Harradine-Cole Newton Abbot AC U15G 44.44

2 172 Isaac Lamerton City Of Plymouth AC U15B 46.46

3 322 Millie Westwood City Of Plymouth AC U15G 47.77

4 157 Ella Holmes Newton Abbot AC U15G 51.02

400m Race 1

1 169 Ethan Kirby Newton Abbot AC SM 50.47

2 188 Daniel Newman City Of Plymouth AC SM 50.88

3 69 Jake Dan Newton Abbot AC U20M 52.62

4 336 Matt Sumner City of Plymouth AC SM 53.32

5 313 Ethan Turner Taunton AC U17M 1:08.91

400m Race 2

1 191 Bea Oliver-Stevens Exeter Harriers U20W 1:03.48

2 196 Celeste Raynaud Exeter Harriers U17W 1:06.43

3 327 Sophie Wren North Devon AC U17W 1:06.94

4 35 Keith Bowles Tavistock AC M75 1:33.87

70m Hurdles +1.7 (Manual) M/S

1 73 Olivia Divall Tavistock AC U13G 12.49

2 19 Genevieve Beer North Devon AC U13G 13.13

3 30 Darcie Benson Torbay AAC U13G 13.60

4 113 May Francis North Devon AC U13G 16.47

75m Hurdles +0.9 (Manual) M/S

1 33 Lauren Booker Newton Abbot AC U15G 13.29

2 177 Keeley Little Torbay AAC U15G 13.31

3 168 Zara Joseph Torbay AAC U15G 13.85

4 102 Seth Dyson Newquay & Par AC U13B 15.71



80m Hurdles +1.4 (Manual) M/S

1 54 Lauren Carr South Devon AC U17W 13.44

2 112 Finlay Francis North Devon AC U15B 15.07

100m Hurdles +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 305 Joshua Taylor Torbay AAC U17M 13.93

2 312 Neil Tunstall Cornwall AC M60 16.21

1 Mile Race 1

1 181 James Mckibbin North Devon AC SM 4:54.95

2 26 James Benham South West Road Runners M40 5:09.20

3 235 Edward Salter Taunton AC U11B 5:44.58

4 186 Jeremy Musselwhite Yate & District AC M60 5:46.21

5 67 George Crayton Tavistock AC U15B 5:50.62

6 281 Ian Salter M45 5:53.08

7 311 Isabella Trowell Erme Valley Harriers U15G 5:54.83

8 309 Phoebe Timson City Of Plymouth AC U17W 5:57.30

9 100 Jim Durston South West Road Runners M55 6:12.55

10 307 Ollie Thomson Tavistock AC U13B 6:52.73

11 126 Jack Glendinning U11B 7:03.38

12 165 John Horton Newquay & Par AC M75 7:04.19

13 292 Luca Shillabeer Newton Abbot AC U11B 7:10.04

14 189 Freya Norris Erme Valley Harriers U11G 7:31.87

150m Race 1 +1.2 (Manual) M/S

1 156 Eryn Hoey Erme Valley Harriers U11G 25.49

2 72 Tilly Day City Of Plymouth AC U11G 25.67

3 328 Fallon Wright Torbay AAC U11G 26.71

4 301 Mimi Skelly Torbay AAC U11G 27.54

150m Race 2 +2.1 (Manual) M/S

1 235 Edward Salter Taunton AC U11B 24.35

2 174 Thomas Leary City Of Plymouth AC U11B 25.28

3 148 Matias Henry Newton Abbot AC U11B 26.82

4 150 Topias Henry Newton Abbot AC U11B 27.07

200m Race 1 +2.7 (Manual) M/S

1 42 Emily Bryant City Of Salisbury AC U13G 28.67

2 142 Mollie Hawken-Gray City Of Plymouth AC U13G 29.17

3 76 Isabelle Doney Tavistock AC U13G 30.46

4 65 Erin Cockle Tavistock AC U13G 31.02

5 19 Genevieve Beer North Devon AC U13G 31.20

6 108 George England Newton Abbot AC U13B 32.59

200m Race 2 +0.7 (Manual) M/S

1 177 Keeley Little Torbay AAC U15G 27.34

2 74 Charlotte Doney Tavistock AC U15G 28.59

3 322 Millie Westwood City Of Plymouth AC U15G 29.24

4 33 Lauren Booker Newton Abbot AC U15G 30.36

5 170 Libby Kirby Erme Valley Harriers U15G 30.96

6 67 George Crayton Tavistock AC U15B 31.58



200m Race 3 +0.8 (Manual) M/S

1 146 Olivia Hayes Torbay AAC U17W 26.26

2 303 Verity Tank City Of Plymouth AC U17W 28.51

3 196 Celeste Raynaud Exeter Harriers U17W 28.52

4 327 Sophie Wren North Devon AC U17W 29.67

5 195 Grace Povey South Devon AC U17W 30.76

6 53 Hannah Carr South Devon AC U17W 30.99

200m Race 4 +1.8 (Manual) M/S

1 179 Nicolas Maczugowski City Of Plymouth AC U17M 22.87

2 69 Jake Dan Newton Abbot AC U20M 23.58

3 194 Oliver Pool Cornwall AC M40 24.28

4 103 Samuel Elford Newport Harriers U20M 24.30

5 305 Joshua Taylor Torbay AAC U17M 24.38

6 289 Thomas Sanders City Of Plymouth AC U17M 24.58

200m Race 5 +0.2 (Manual) M/S

1 173 James Larkin Torbay AAC U17M 24.55

2 334 Kian Stanley Erme Valley Harriers U20M 27.36

3 193 Alistair Peers Tavistock AC M40 28.11

4 91 Trevor Downward Taunton AC M65 33.12

5 35 Keith Bowles Tavistock AC M75 39.41

Mixed Medley Relay

1 Newton Abbot AC 3:29.45

2 Erme Valley Harriers 3:49.39

3 City Of Plymouth AC 3:54.09




